1
Connector
2.0mm Contact Spacing, Battery Connectors
EIO19 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 2.0mm contact spacing.
 No. of contacts: 5~10pin.
 Connector Heights: 5.6mm, 5.8mm, 6.5mm, 7.0mm, 9.85mm, 13.05mm

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EIO19 - P  07  T  6  A  0  J - 44  H - E  500
No. of Connectors:
500: 500pcs (Emboss Packing)
Package Type:
T: Tube type
E: Emboss type
H: RoHS Compliant (Halogen-Free)
Plating Type:
44: Au (0.075um) over Nickel
46: Au (0.25um) over Nickel
Modify Code:
Blank: Standard
J: Ground Protection Pin Reverse
Color:
0: Black
1: White Natural
Material:
A: LCP
Height:
5: 5.6mm (Plug Only)
6: 5.8mm (Plug Only)
7: 6.5mm (Socket T Type Only)
7: 7.0mm (Socket L Type Only)
10: 9.85mm (Socket Only)
13: 13.05mm (Socket Only)
Termination Type:
T: Through Hole
Count of Contacts:
05:5Pin. ~ 10:10Pin.
Connector Type:
P: Plug connector
S: Socket connector
Series Name: EIO19
■ DIMENSIONS  UNIT:mm